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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Zhao546
West Valley

9.575 9.650 9.3759.525 38.125
1 2T 3 6 1 

1 

Porsche Trinidad532
San Mateo

9.100 9.650 9.6259.700 38.075
4 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Katherine Clayton503
Airborne

9.075 9.675 9.5009.650 37.900
5 1 2 4 3 

3 

Kayla Grace Agpoon529
Pacific West

9.425 9.225 9.5259.450 37.625
3 6 5 3 4 

4 

Amayah Chang538
Twisters

8.825 9.300 9.5509.175 36.850
8 5 7T 2 5 

5 

Isabel Gavilan504
Airborne

9.450 7.875 9.4509.500 36.275
2 12 4 5 6 

6 

Torie Geleynse519
Gold Star

8.350 9.150 9.0009.350 35.850
13 7 6 9T 7 

7 

Sharona Schwab540
Twisters

8.475 9.500 8.9008.600 35.475
11T 4 14 11T 8 

8 

Kylie Rastatter534
Santa Cruz

8.600 9.025 9.1008.675 35.400
9 8T 11T 8 9T

9T

Amy Deatherage518
Gold Star

8.900 8.875 9.0008.625 35.400
6 10 13 9T 9T

9T

Emily McAteer531
San Mateo

8.125 9.025 9.1759.050 35.375
14 8T 10 7 11 

11 

Brittney Sagrado513
Central Coast

8.500 8.600 8.8759.175 35.150
10 11 7T 13 12 

12 

Josephine Hohmann520
Gold Star

8.475 7.200 8.9009.100 33.675
11T 14 9 11T 13 

13 

Alisya Oliver527
Monterey Bay

8.850 7.275 8.7258.675 33.525
7 13 11T 14 14 

14 
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